
I.D.:	37492579

Diversi	acumulatori,	baterii,	cabluri,	si	materilae	pentru	lipire

Data
publicarii

26.07.19 Coduri	CPV 31430000-9

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

29.07.19 Pretul	estimativ: 12.402,00	RON	-	12.402,00	RON

Descriere: ABA	PRUT	cu	sediul	in	Iasi	intentioneaza	sa	achizitioneze	pentru	compartimentul	de
specialitate	urmatoarele	materiale	:	1	Acumulator	UPS	12VX	18Ah	borne	F3	4	buc	2
Acumulator	UPS	12VX	12Ah	borne	F2	6	buc	3	Acumulator	UPS	12VX	9Ah	borne	F2	(6.25MM)
35	buc	4	Acumulatori	R6	-	1,2V	-	2700mAh	15	buc	5	Acumulatori	R20	-	1,2V	-	4500mAh	15
buc	6	Baterie	CR2032	10	buc	7	Baterie	CR2016	10	buc	8	Acumulator	statie	radio	–
PMNN4412AR	1300	mAh	2	buc	9	Acumulator	telefon	mobil	-	EB-L1G6LLU	2100	mAh	10	buc	10
Acumulator	laptop	(Maguay	MyWay	P1503M)	model	P150HMBAT-8	(SIMPLO),	14.8V,
5200mAh,	76.96Wh	1	buc	11	Acumulator	laptop	(Lenovo),	Li-Ion	Type	L13S4A01-
14,4V/2200mAh/32Wh	1	buc	12	Cablu	coaxial	75ohm	TV	100	buc	13	Cablu	telefonic
2perechi-2x2x0,6mm	100	buc	14	Cablu	UTP	cat	5e/6,	Cupru	100%,	4x2x24	AWG,	610	buc	15
Cablu	extensie	USB	3.0,	1,8m	(tip	A	tata	–	tip	A	mama)	6	buc	16	Cablu	prelungitor
alimentare	PC	1.8M	VERDE	C13/C14	10	buc	17	Kit	tub	silicon	(transparent)	5	buc	18	Mufe
UTP	RJ45	cat	5e	500	buc	19	Mufe	telefon	RJ	11	50	buc	20	Mufe	telefon	RJ	9	50	buc	21	Pasta
termica	procesoare	(SilentiumPC	Pactum	PT-1	25g)	5	buc	22	Spray	contacte	electrice
(Dynamax,	400	ml)	2	buc	23	Spray	deblocare	(WD40,	400ml)	4	buc	24	Tub	termocontractibil,
lungime	1m,	diam=1mm	4	buc	25	Tub	termocontractibil,	lungime	1m,	diam=2mm	4	buc	26
Tub	termocontractibil,	lungime	1m,	diam=3mm	4	buc	27	Tub	termocontractibil,	lungime	1m,
diam=4mm	4	buc	28	Tub	termocontractibil,	lungime	1m,	diam=5mm	4	buc	29	Batoane
silicon	pentru	pistol	de	lipit	(7mm,	50	buc)	5	SETURI	30	Fludor	(aliaj	de	lipit)
diam=1mm,Sn=60%,Pb=40%	1	KG	31	Colofoniu	sacaz	pentru	cositorire,	40g	2	CUTII	32	Flux
pasta	pentru	lipit	fludor,	40g	2	CUTII	33	Patch	cord	fibra	optica	LC-LC	duplex	multimode	OM3,
20m	3	buc	34	Patch	cord	fibra	optica	LC-LC	duplex	multimode	OM3,	15m	3	buc	35	Patch	cord
fibra	optica	LC-LC	duplex	multimode	OM3,	10m	4	buc	36	Prelungitor	(derulator	incapsulat
3x1.5	mm,	10m)	4	prize	7	buc	37	Stecher	cu	intrerupator	si	led	prezenta	(16A/3680W)	20
buc


